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CAS N° 030-2022 (D.LEG. N° 1057) 

 
 

ANEXO 001 

 

N° NOMBRE EXP COD. 
PLAZA 

FORMACION 
ACADEMICA 

EXPERIENCIA LABORAL ESTUDIOS & DE ESPECIALIZACION 
Y/O CURSOS 

PUNTAJE CONDICION 

GENERAL-
B.1 

ESPECIFICA-
B.2 

ESPECIALIZACION, 
DIPLOMADOS &-

0.1 

CURSOS 
RELACIONADOS 
AL PUESTO 0.2 

1 JERALDINE 
DEL 

MILAGRO 
OBLITAS 
UYPAN 

7180404 UGEL-
001 

 

 

 NO CUMPLE    NO APTO 

2 NILDA 
ACUÑA 

HUANCA 

7182482 UGEL-
001 

  NO CUMPLE    NO APTO 

3 CESAR 
YEUDI 

GONZALEZ 
BERNAL  

7182493 UGEL-
001 

19  

10 

 

19.6 

 

2 

 

3 

 

53.60 

 

APTO 

4 BORIS 
ENRIQUE 
LALANGUI 

PEÑA 

7180215 UGEL-
001 

19  

10 

 

13.20 

 

 

6 

 

2 

 

50.20 

 

APTO 

 

 

 

FIRMADO EN ORIGINAL 
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